SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5
Bible Study Draughn’s Communion| Sisters Too @
@ 1:00P Service @ 2:30P 10:30A cay&gaca
Communion Service First
@ 5:30P Thursday REQ\\JG:;LE
Choir Rehearsal @ Luncheon
7:00P @12:00P

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Congregation m@g Bible Study Communion Service Sisters Too @ Lifetouch Directory | Lifetouch

Pictures @Eﬁ @ 1:00P @ 5:30P 10:30A Pictures Directory
(at each service) (Church office is Choir Rehearsal @ Lifetouch @ 2:00P-8:00P Pictures
Nominations closed) 7:00P Directory @ 10:00A-4:00P
Committee @ 3:00P Pictures
FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P @ 2:00P-8:00P
13 14 15 16 17 ~ 18 19

FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P | Prayer Shawl UMW @ Communion Service Sisters Too @

@ 9:30A 10:00A @ 5:30P 10:30A

Finance @ Bible Study | Choir Rehearsal @

5:30P @ 1:00P 7:00P

20 21 22 23 24 i . o 25 26
Confirmation Class | Newsletter Bible Study Communion Servic Sisters Too @ 66@ aéﬁ

starts @ 9:45A Deadline @ @ 1:00P @ 5:30P . < || 10:30A Bois d'Arc Bash Bois d'Arc Bash
FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P | 9:00A Choir Fall 7 | Foundation @ Hunt County Shared | Last Saturday
Rehearsal Sl 6:00P Ministies BBQ Breakfast
@ 7:00P Lunch & Dinner @ @ 9A (at WCM)
11A&5:30P
27 28 29 30 ;——
FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P | Men’s Bible Study Communion Service ww
Breakfast @ @ 1:00P @ 5:30P . & j
7:00A (at Choir Rehearsal @ S i
McKay'’s) 7:00P e ,.f/




000000000
A Special Happy
Birthday to:
Mary Means, 91
Margaret Floyd, 95

BIRTHDAYS
9/1 Caitlin Ferrell
Ellen Oats

972
9/3

9/4
9/5
917
9/8
9/10
9/11
9/12
9/13
9/14

9/15

9/16

9/17

9/18

9/19
9/20

Shelton Sullivan
Donna Tavener
Tricia Dempsey
Amanda Brown
Bob McLeroy
Leila Riddle
Brian Ball
JenAnne Shumway Dolkos
Mary Means
Amelia Martin
Ann Underhill
Jerry Liston

Gene Casselberry
Dennis Anderson
Katelyn Heatherly
Lily Thrift
Margaret Floyd
Frances Sartwell
Barbara Gish
Jessica Jobe

Brit Smith
Jourdan Sullivan
Lona Neal
Annette Taggart
Judy Anderson
Jenna Leiker

September

9/21 Bill Knutson
Mitzi Parker
Chester Robinson

9/24  Nancy Ogden

9/25 Meghan Green

9/27  Frela Ferrell
Joe Milligan

9/28 Jan Ainsworth

9/30  Trish King

Celebrati ng (C
An %Pnn/veféw}/ This Mon

ANNIVERSARIES

9/6  Monty & Lisa McGuyer

9/8  Fred & Anna Blohm
Robert & Kay Sanders

9/26  Pete & Mary Smith

; Ushers for September : Sound Techs for September
Jim Peek 9/6  Mike Smith
Mark Sartwell | 9/13  Dennis Anderson
Vance Underhill I 9/20  John Mark Dempsey
————————— ! 9/27 Mike Smith




