





SEPTEMBER 2015 5







SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		Bible Study @ 1:00P	Draughn's Communion Service @ 2:30P Communion Service @ 5:30P Choir Rehearsal @ 7:00P	Sisters Too @ 10:30A First Thursday Luncheon THURSDAY @12:00P	4	COMMERCE CARES RECYCLE
Congregation Pictures (at each service) Nominations Committee @ 3:00P FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P	(Church office is closed)	Bible Study @ 1:00P	Communion Service @ 5:30P Choir Rehearsal @ 7:00P	Sisters Too @ 10:30A Lifetouch Directory Pictures @ 2:00P-8:00P	Lifetouch Directory Pictures @ 2:00P-8:00P	Lifetouch Directory Pictures @ 10:00A-4:00P
13 FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P	14 Prayer Shawl @ 9:30A Finance @ 5:30P	15 UMW @ 10:00A Bible Study @ 1:00P	16 Communion Service @ 5:30P Choir Rehearsal @ 7:00P	Sisters Too @ 10:30A	18	19
20 Confirmation Class starts @ 9:45A FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P	Newsletter Deadline @ 9:00A	Bible Study @ 1:00P	Communion Service @ 5:30P Choir Rehearsal @ 7:00P	Sisters Too @ 10:30A Foundation @ 6:00P	Bois d'Arc Bash Hunt County Shared Ministies BBQ Lunch & Dinner @ 11A&5:30P	Bois d'Arc Bash Last Saturday Breakfast @ 9A (at WCM)
27 FLY (Youth) @ 4:00P	28 Men's Breakfast @ 7:00A (at McKay's)	Bible Study @ 1:00P	30 Communion Service @ 5:30P Choir Rehearsal @ 7:00P		Fall	





BIRTHDAYS

9/1	Caitlin Ferrell
	Ellen Oats
	Shelton Sullivan
	Donna Tavener
9/2	Tricia Dempsey
9/3	Amanda Brown
	Bob McLeroy
	Leila Riddle
9/4	Brian Ball
9/5	JenAnne Shumway Dolkos
9/7	Mary Means
9/8	Amelia Martin
9/10	Ann Underhill
9/11	Jerry Liston
9/12	Gene Casselberry
9/13	Dennis Anderson
9/14	Katelyn Heatherly
	Lily Thrift
9/15	Margaret Floyd
	Frances Sartwell
9/16	Barbara Gish
9/17	Jessica Jobe
	Brit Smith
	Jourdan Sullivan
9/18	Lona Neal
	Annette Taggart
9/19	Judy Anderson
9/20	Jenna Leiker

9/21 Bill Knutson
Mitzi Parker
Chester Robinson
9/24 Nancy Ogden
9/25 Meghan Green
9/27 Frela Ferrell
Joe Milligan
9/28 Jan Ainsworth
9/30 Trish King



ANNIVERSARIES

9/6	Monty & Lisa McGuyer
9/8	Fred & Anna Blohm
	Robert & Kay Sanders
9/26	Pete & Mary Smith

Ushers for September

Jim Peek Mark Sartwell Vance Underhill

Sound Techs for September

9/6 Mike Smith 9/13 Dennis Anderson 9/20 John Mark Dempsey 9/27 Mike Smith

A Special Happy Birthday to: Mary Means, 91 Margaret Floyd, 95